PANDORA A/S

PANDORA A/S
ISIN:  DK0060252690

Overview

2024/07/16 20:18:10

Price
144.25 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

2.38% (3.35)

ISIN DK0060252690
Symbol PNDORA
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11,642 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

143.75 EUR (40)
144.45 EUR (40)
141.00 EUR
144.35 EUR
140.15 EUR
140.90 EUR
142.17436 EUR
117

16,634.40

65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=37953495,257594498,257594157,257595139,171497063,202356235
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060252690&ID_NOTATION=39405065
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=075e5af89bf0676f40c7c57a479c1bb36161ddf19d3d700f820243353fe80b0c&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=239abf06bba35e544&time=1721242275&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe7a302073a6bca0465d9f4e60be10fc90fb2faf6e4465cda880ec21ac6d88b4&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=84b4d6582460b2dc8&time=1721242275&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=876523c78a2a3df78cb5f30d336146480da7467a43384ac494c6427d906a5ba1&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c27d7da20ae991668&time=1721242275&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=825d61dc205c178b29a522d39e74718aa83ac299d3b6f8f84f1941e857532d59&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a9e8fa5db5e76d92e&time=1721242275&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d29c8b687382057a8b1c235fc9f14dd37748f0ddeac1c5e48a9021a8836400ac&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0d51da2fc61e18e75&time=1721242275&tool=RSC

PANDORA A/S

Details

2024/07/16 20:18:10

Price

144.25 EUR

Difference (] 2.38% (3.35)
General attributes
ISIN DK0060252690
Symbol PNDORA
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11,642 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 143.75 EUR (40)
Ask (Ask size) 144.45 EUR (40)
Open 141.00 EUR
High 144.35 EUR
Low 140.15 EUR
Close (prev. day) 140.90 EUR
VWAP 142.17436 EUR
Volume (pcs) 117
Trading volume 16,634.40
Number of trades 65
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.97% +57.47% +21.73%
Perf (abs.) +10.40 +51.42 +25.15
Beta 0.33 0.28 0.73
Volatility  26.52 27.87 36.80

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PANDORA A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 20:18
07/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:30
07/16

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 17:20
07/16

Munich 2024/ 08:08
07/16

Price

144.25 EUR

141.20 EUR

1,073.00 DKK

141.35 EUR

138.75 EUR (144)
141.39 EUR (227)
147.86 EUR (240)
127.48 EUR (315

)
158.00 EUR (2024/03/14)
122.20 EUR (2024/01/03)
158.00 EUR (2024/03/14)

87.50 EUR (2023/07/19)

Trading
volume
(mio.)
0.02
0.00
189.07

0.00

Number of
trades

65

1,955
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=39405065
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39320764
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39136287
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39385999

PANDORA A/S

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
06/13

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

16:55

08:21

17:41

16:25

19:31

08:08

1,071.00 DKK 0.00
140.15EUR  0.00
143.25 EUR  0.01
155.00 USD  0.03
142.90 EUR  0.00
140.10 EUR  0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894626
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894626
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39597451
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40465691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39386000

PANDORA A/S

Company profile

PANDORA

Contact Details
PANDORA AS

Havneholmen 17-19 - 1561 Copenhagen
Telefon: +45-36-72-00-44
Fax: +

E-mail: mail@pandora.net

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alexander Lacik
Anders Boyer
Byron Clayton
David Walmsley
Jeerasage

Puranasamriddhi

Mary Carmen
Gasco-Buisson

Massimo Basei

Stephen Fairchild

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Peter Arne Ruzicka
Catherine Spindler
Jan Zijderveld
Jane M. Birgitta
Stymne Goéransson
Lilian Biner

Marianne Knudsen

Povl Christian Lutke
Frigast

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:mail@pandora.net
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